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Altea Maps & Charts, UK

Old Times, IT

Martayan Lan, USA

Librairie Le Bail, FR

Jonathan Potter Ltd, UK

Thomas Suarez, USA

Clive A Burden Ltd, UK

Libreria Antiquaria Perini, IT

Antiquarius Srl, IT

Lee Jackson, UK

IMCoS, UK

The Map House, UK

Antiquariaat Sanderus, BE

Barry Lawrence Ruderman, USA

Cohen & Taliaferro LLC, USA

Nikolaus Struck, DE

Iris Antique Globes, NL

Tooley Adams & Co, UK

Anthony C Crombie, UK

Antiquariat Daša Pahor, DE

Daniel Crouch LLP, UK

Reinhold Berg, DE

Paulus Swaen Inc, USA

Antiquariaat Plantijn, NL

JoAnn & Richard Casten, USA

Librairie Monsieur Le Prince, FR

Librairie Moorthamers, FR

Christian Haslinger, DE

Robert Frew Ltd, UK

Mary Louise Bryan, GR

Bryars & Bryars, UK

Norbert Haas, DE

Stephan Haas, DE

Angelika C. J. Friebe Ltd, UK

Map World UK Ltd, UK

Hanno Schreyer, DE

Antique Sommer, DE

Michael Jennings, FR

Simon Hunter, UK

Philip Sharpe, UK

Garwood & Voigt, UK

LONDON MAP FAIR 2015

Saturday June 6th   12.00-19.00

Sunday June 7th   10.00-18.00

www.londonmapfairs.com

Local transport Links:

South Kensington Underground station (Piccadilly, District and Circle 

Lines)

Buses 9,10,52 and 452 from Kensington Gore. 
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Eosphoros Ltd, CY  26 
Angelika C J Friebe Ltd, UK  35 
Garwood & Voigt, UK  42 
Geographicus, USA  9 

Norbert Haas, DE  33 
Stephan Haas, DE  34 
Simon Hunter, UK  39 
IMCoS, UK  6 
Interamnia, UK  25 
Lee Jackson, UK  8 
Michael Jennings, FR  40 
Jonathan Potter Ltd, UK  3 
Libraire Le Bail, FR  2 
Libraire Monsieur Le Prince, FR  27 
The Map House, UK  11 
Map World UK Ltd, UK  37 
Maps Perhaps, UK  29 
Rainer Nagel, DE  15 

Neatline Antique Maps, USA  18 
Old Times, IT  4 
Paulus Swaen Inc, USA  24 
Libreria Antiquaria Perini, IT  20 
Gonzalo Fernando Pontes, ES  28 
Robert Frew Ltd, UK  30 
Barry Lawrence Ruderman, USA  13 
Sanders of Oxford Ltd, UK  17 
Philip Sharpe, UK  41 
Antique Sommer, DE  38 
Nikolas Struck, DE  36 
Tooley Adams & Co, UK  19 
Sergio Trippini, IT  1 
Nicolas Antiquarian Ltd, UK  16 

Exhibitors contact details available at: www.londonmapfairs.com
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LONDON MAP FAIR 2019
Saturday 8th June: 12.00-19.00
Sunday 9th June: 10.00-18.00
www.londonmapfairs.com
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